KSC Alter Kranz 1882 Wuppertal

Datum

17.01.2026

07.02.2026

21.02.2026

07.03.2026

14.03.2026

28.03.2026

27.06.2026

Aufsicht 2026
Wettbewerb Bahn
Training 1-4
Training 1-4
Training 1-4
Training 1-4
Training 1-4
Training 1-4
Training 1-4
Training 1-4
Training 1-4
Training 1-4
Training 1-4

Zeit

10:00 - 12:00

10:00 - 12:00

10:00 - 12:00

10:00 - 12:00

10:00 - 12:00

10:00 - 12:00

10:00 - 12:00

10:00 - 12:00

10:00 - 12:00

10:00 - 12:00

10:00 - 12:00

Stand: 19.11.2025

Aufsicht getauscht mit:

Wolfgang Oehmichen

Markus BuBmann

Marcel Rohle

Patrick Rohle

Tobias Stolzke

Thomas Lach

Michael Bender

Ralf Wojahn

Peter Wecker

Constantin Olbricht

René Bollimann



